
10,62% 

10,23% 

15,00% 

8,03% 

11,70% 

49,82% 

55,11% 

53,13% 

65,69% 

64,89% 

6,96% 

7,39% 

8,44% 

6,57% 

4,26% 

6,96% 

2,84% 

7,81% 

4,38% 

2,13% 

25,64% 

24,43% 

15,63% 

15,33% 

17,02% 

ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ 

ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ 

ΛΕΣΒΟΥ 

ΣΑΜΟΥ 

ΧΙΟΥ 

0,00% 10,00% 20,00% 30,00% 40,00% 50,00% 60,00% 70,00%

 ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ: ΑΙΓΑΙΟΥ  
ΠΟΣΟΣΤΙΑΙΑ ΚΑΤΑΝΟΜΗ ΤΩΝ ΚΛΑΔΩΝ ΑΝΑ ΝΟΜΟ 

(Στοιχεία Απριλίου 2015, όπως δηλώθηκαν από τα μέλη του ΓΕΩΤ.Ε.Ε.)  
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